Classe :

Prog. Alunno

1 ADORNETTO ANDREA
2 ANDRONACO LIVIO

3 BRUNO GIORGIA

4 CONIGLIONE ELIO

5 DI NATALE MICHELLE
6 DISTEFANO SIMONE
7 LA FERRARA ALESSIA
8 LONGO GIUSY

9 MILITANO LAURA

10 MIRENDA MARTINA
GRAZIA

11 MIRENDA RAMONA

12 NICOTRA GIUSEPPE

13 PRIVITERA ENRICO

14 RAPISARDA CHIARA

15 RASTELLI MARIO JESON
16 ROMEO GIULIA

17 SANTAGATI TOMMASO
18 SANTONOCITO GAETANO
19 SPADARO MARIA

20 SPERANZA TAMARA

21 TORRISI MATTEO

22 TOSCANO RICCARDO

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO

"A. GABELLI" 95045 MISTERBIANCO (CT)

Data nasc.
10/10/2007
14/10/2007
19/09/2007
05/08/2007
06/07/2007
23/06/2007
16/07/2007
11/08/2007
01/06/2007
06/08/2007

06/08/2007
14/10/2007
15/06/2007
09/07/2007
10/05/2007
06/11/2007
14/04/2007
15/11/2007
29/06/2007
16/05/2007
16/07/2007
11/05/2007

A SCUOLA DELL'INFANZIA V. D.GALIMBERTI

Sesso
Maschio
Maschio
Femmina
Maschio
Femmina
Maschio
Femmina
Femmina
Femmina
Femmina

Femmina
Maschio
Maschio
Maschio
Maschio
Femmina
Maschio
Maschio
Femmina
Femmina
Maschio
Maschio
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